such instalment shall be paid on the date falliry.
at the end of a period of 99 (ninety nine) moffip
from the Deemed Date ofAllotment and thdDXst

a

23. Redemption Date

of such instalment shall be paid on the date
falling at the end of a period of 108 (one
hundred and eight) months from the Deemed
Date of Allotment;

o STRPP E -- Starting from 10th year from the
Deemed Date of Allotment in four consecutive
equal quarterly instalments such that the first
such instalment shall be paid on the date falling
at the end of a period of 1 1 I (one hundred and